APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered - 232673 - 232852

In the amount of $960,788.38

Dated
05-02-18 - 05-22-18






Germantown School District -

Statement Date: Mar-18
Cardholder Name:
/OV
Transaction Da Vendor Name Total Cost Expense Code
3/2/2018 Amazon $212 1.471.120000
3/3/2018 Amazon 1
3/3/2018 Amazon
3/5/2018 LittleBits
3/5/2018 Amazon
3/6/2018 Amazon g
3/6/2018 Amazon Book Study
3/6/2018 Amazon Bridges Supplies / Storage’
3/6/2018 Amazon BOGE_Study
3/7/2018 Amazon Book Study
3/7/2018 Amazon Book Study
3/8/2018 Amazon Book Study
3/8/2018 Amazon Book Study
3/8/2018 Amazon Supplies
3/8/2018 Amazon Book Study
3/8/2018 Amazon Monitor Stand - CL
3/9/2018 Varidesk Office Chair
3/15/2018 Amazon Literature Circle - KMS
3/14/2018 ASCD Membership
3/15/2018 Amazon Book Study
ReaTHR/WTtng -Ontine-Workshops———
3/19/2018 LittleBits STEAM Supplies
3/21/2018 Kids Discover Textbooks - KMS 30
3/21/2018 Amazon Literature Circle - KMS $97. as‘afr 801 471 120000 v
3/21/2038) AE Hel Resding/Weiting_Onll ot — c
3/22/2018 Dollar Tree Supplies g B01.411.2 ]
3/23/2018 Amazon Literature Circle - KMS $623.52{20.801.471.120000
3/23/2018 Amazon Literature Circle - KMS $517.48(20.801.471.120000 V',
3/24/2018 Amazon Literature Circle - KMS $110.91)#0.801.471.120000 ¢~ _
3/24/2018 Amazon Literature Circle - KMS $251.60 10.801.471.120000 &~
3/26/2018 Snakeclamp Art iPad supplies $486,89)10.801.411.110000 v
3/26/2018 Huppins Art iPad supplies $633.39/¢6.801.411.110000 V'
3/28/2018 Lindamood-Bell Workshop registration - online $895.00/¢0.801.312.221300 "
3/28/2018( EB Summer Institute |Summer Math Institute Registration $550.00 = aam o~
3/29/2018 Amazon Book Study
3/30/2018 Amazon Book Study 3
3/30/2018 Amazon Supplies / Storage  ~
Invoice Total 7,779.40

L rilg Y ovnn s%ﬁ/g

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

—— =




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Richard A Ericksen

Statement Date:

4/4/2018

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
3/6/2018|Amazon Business GHS Tech Ed'n: 3 32" 720p LED TV S 692.38 | 49.401.551.255000.602 o~
3/6/2018|Amazon Business GHS Tech Ed'n: Full Motion TV Wall Mount S 268.56 |~ 49.401.551.255000.602
3/9/2018|Amazon Business GHS Tech Ed'n: 2 LG 75" 4-K Smart TV ) 4,593.98 v 49.401.551.255000.602

3/16/2018|CESA #9 Business Office: Payroll Registration S 150.00 | v~ 10.801.312.251000 «~
4/4/2018|DMV Replacement Title / ) 2542 | ¥ 10.801.941.251000

/

Lfg A WL s b robBondod 2

Retord o cesses YYac/15

W\ e cofcit Qn 9 \MSP&*GMT’S“'UJEM- 1) b

£y \ -
Invoice Total S 5,730.34 h

g

J__J
e holder Slgnature/P’ate )

%% /Q’ ) Y
((é%d |

N

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

WM ily

CérdFolder Signature/Date’

N

Supervisor Signature/Date

Statement Date: 4/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Joel R. Farren
_ - 4%
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code \ v
3/7/2018 Amazon.com Science Supplies CC $ 29.52 | 10401411126000 A 734D
3/13/2018 Amazon.com World Languages Dictonarys $ 3081 10401411123000 | /O Les v
3/15/2018 Amazon.com Tests for GEDO Program S 116.16 |~ 10402 411129400 ]
3/15/2018 Paypal Taskmagic CA World Languages Subscription S 69.94 [« ‘1(3;%1 439123000 |
3/15/2018 Internation Transaction Fee World Languages Subscription S _3._@.?7'70- ~ 10401439123000 ~ )
3/20/2018 Amazon Marketplace PLTW Supplies TM $ 77.99 |/ -10401411136500 A 339.59
3/20/2018 Amazon Marketplace PLTW Supplies TM S 399 | 10401411136500 «|
3/21/2018 Amazon Marketplace PLTW Supplies TM S 22.76 |« 10401411136500
3/21/2018 Amazon Marketplace PLTW Supplies TM S (77.99)| ¥~ 10401411136500 .|
3/21/2018 Amazon.com Calendar Room 108 2018-2019 S ‘-F
3/21/2018 Amazon.com Calendar Mr. Farren 2018-2019
3/21/2018 Amazon.com Math Suplies JK S 198.00 10401 411 124000 .-
3/25/2018 Amazon Marketplace Science Supplies CC S 34.89 |« 10401411126000
3/27/2018 Amazon Marketplace PLTW Supplies TM S 127.80 | ¥~——10401 411 136500
3/27/2018 Amazon Marketplace PLTW Supplies TM ) 257.79 | ¥ 10401411 136500 -
3/28/2018 Amazon Marketplace Science Supplies CC S 1194 | v 10401411126000 7
3/28/2018 Amazon Marketplace Science Supplies CC ) ~ 159.61 | 10401411126000
3/28/2018 Amazon Marketplace Science Supplies CC S 451|/ 10401411126000 Vv
3/31/2018 Amazon Marketplace Science Supplies CC S 32.93 |/ , 10401411126000
3/28/2018 Hilton Garden WEMTA Conference J Schreiber S Al i
3/28/2018 Hilton Garden WEMTA Conference J Schreiber ) =T %
3/28/2018 Hilton Garden WEMTA Conference C Hanson S 0134 3 A 23S~ 12
Invoice Total S 1,521.19 h



\

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Apr-18
Cardholder Name:  Rick Grothaus /
Transaction Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code 17

3/2/2018|National Trophy Plaque - JW Speaker S 49.90 | 10.801.411.231100

3/13/2018|Guilford Publications Learning Resources S 42.50 |v 10.801.411.221220 F43.08
3/14/2018|Voyager Sopris Learning Resources S 400.29 [+"10.801.411.221220
3/22/2018|Voyager Sopris Learning Resources S 400.29 / 10.801.411.221220
3/27/2018|G'Town Chamber of Com{Awards Dinner S 47.00 | v/ 10.801.342.221220
\

Invoice Total S 939.98 N

Vi
' 7 C((§
older Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: April 4, 2018
Cardholder Name: Jeff Holmes
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ‘
3/26/2018 Gtown Chamber of Commerce |Chamber Awards Dinner Jeff Holmes S 47.00 [+~ 10-801-342-232100 L |
3/29/2018 Gtown Chamber of Commerce  |Chamber Awards Dinner Bob Soderberg | $ 47.00 |v  10-801-342-231100

Invoice Total S 94.00

Ot il —

=~ 7 Cardholder Signature/Date . Supervisor Signature/Date

N

~




T R At B A e 1 A il

‘Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

. Statement Date: U-4-)&
Cardholder Name: k)ﬂ CJC }(}thSa_di 0
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code .
3-12-1%¥ ﬂ_mmmm fed (r<s v, Sumﬁtﬁ\' 194.en /’/0-%,,5--@@1;&% T0h__
Hrst A J PRIAED aua ‘
— Aduds AP

Invoice Total S

| Q«JM/W/A ey
Cardholder Signature/Date

/ Supervis%fSTgnature/Déte

\



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date Vendor Name

Steven Williams

Purchase Description

Statement Date: 4/4/2018

Total Cost Expense Code ,'T'j/

3/2/2018|Amazon Reading Room Supplies $158.66 [« 10103411 122100
3/2/2018|Amazon Classroom Suppiies $47.98 |~ 10103 411 110000 7
3/15/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies $17.43 |~~~ 10103 411 110000 /
3/16/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies $26.54 [« 10103 411 110000 l/
3/29/2028|Amazon Classroom Supplies $28.75 |~ 10103 411 110000 [

. \
AN
Y
Invoice Total $279.36

]

AL T Q/ﬂ/ /(é

\ Cardholder Signature/Date |

Supervisor Signature/Date

120



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date Vendor Name

Dana Croatt

Purchase Description

Statement Date: 4/4/2018

Total Cost Expense Code /0\{/

3/28/2018

WISMATH M\

Wisconsin Math Conference-Braun

25000 v 10104 312 221300 ooo»f

3/28/12018

WISMATH

Wisconsin Math Conference-Johnson

250.00 [v* 10104 312 221300 000

3/28/2018|Green Lake Conference | 1)

Lodging for Math Conf- Braun/Johnson

184.00 | ~” 10 104 342 221300 000

[enN

r MO(‘}M

Cardhold%f'&gnature/Date

Invoice Total

684.00 ~

N

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 18-Apr-18
Cardholder Name: Michael Nowak
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost ) Expense Code
3/28/2018|Paypal - WASPA Conference for Beth Dover S 130.00 Y  10.801.312.264100
3/28/2018|Great Wolf Lodge - Wi Dells Overnight for Conference $ 92. 05 gaeo 10.801.342.264100 -~
\
~
invoice Total S 21200~
2a2.0%

Wb flnts i)

Cardholder Sighfature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

N



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 4/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Todd Lamb
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
3/20/2018 Pyramid Educational Conferece Registration for S. Kendall, C. Miller, N.Leffler $585.00| 27-801-312-221300-341 v
3/21/2018 WCASS Conference Registration for T. Lamb ‘ $415.00| 27-801-312-223300-341 -
3/29/2018 Speedway Homeless Gas Card $150.00| 27-801-341-256751-341 .-
\
AN
Invoice Total $1,150.00

" Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date

& 2 y)ic/rap \



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Date Vendor Name

Andrew Eisenbach

Statement Date: 4/4/2018

Purchase Description

Total Cost Expense Code /_/D'J

3/9/2018 |Amazon

Music Supplies

$49.98[10-102-411-125100

3/23/2018 |Amazon

Gr 2 Classroom Supplies (carpet squares)

$234.00/vi0-102-411-110000 V' 348.45

4/4/2018 |Amazon

Gr 2 Classroom Supplies (carpet squares) refund

Y

-$117.00(«40-102-411-110000 4

3/28/2018 [ACT*ASWA

Quality Educator Convention (Eisenbach 6/27-29/18)

=

$259.00//40-102-312-241000 /

3/29/2018 |Kalahari Resort

Quality Educator Convention (Eisenbach 6/27-29/18)

$149.00(v10-102-342-241000

3/29/2018 |Amazon

Office Supplies

$52.75|,40-102-411-110000y{"

4/2/2018 |Amazon

Office Supplies

$178.70/.40-102-411-110000 3/

e g ———

Cardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

$806.43

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date  Vendor Name

Tammy Singer

Purchase Description

Statement Date: 4/4/2018

Total Cost \/ v\/lxpense Code

3/16/2018

New Trent Inc

Key Board Case

$19.99|v" 27-801-411-218100-341

VI

Cardholder Slgnature/ a

,,,J/) 4iglie

Invoice Total

$19.99

Y/ 4 oy

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Transaction Date

Cardholder Name:

Vendor Name

Marc Gabrysiak

Purchase Description

Statement Date:

Total Cost

4/4/2018

Expense Code

/ o
82.00 |7 10 801 342 266100 000 ",’ l V”"

3/4/2018|Kalahari Resort Lodging S
3/4/2018|Kalahari Resort Lodging $82.00 |+ 10 801 342 266100 000
3/14/2018|Amazon.com HP JetDirect network cards S 71.85 | v 10 801461 266100000 V| /(,H!. 80
3/22/2018|Chromebookparts.com Chromebook palmrest/keyboard S 89.99 J, 10 801 461 266100 000 F[,/
3/27/2018|Network Solutions Germantownschools.org. domain name' | $ .98 | V. 10 801 361 266100000 |
renewal
3/30/2018|Chromebookparts.com Chromebook motherboards S 801 461 266100 000
3/30/2018|Mailchimp Monthly Mailchimp subscription S - 42,50 | ¥ 10 801361.266100000 Y
3/31/2018|Amazon.com Barcode scanners for Food Service S 262.88 | /50801446 257220
\ Invoice Total $ 1,165.16 h
Marc Gabrysiak 4/16/2018 N

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 4/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger
o (OATIHOUO
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost I?q)gpe/ns:(.‘_pde \ \/,\ A
3/20/2018|USAPowerlift Scott Schubert coaches membership $55.00 55240-162393-0
3/20/2018|USAPowerlift Sean Neils coaches membership $55.00 /575-40-162000-0\
3/21/2018|AMAZON.com Prom supplies $19.18 569-40-166419-0/ \
3/21/2018|AMAZON.com Prom supplies $65.95 569-40-1664190
3/25/2018|AMAZON.com Prom supplies $ 120.11 569-40-166415-0 |
3/6/2018|Domino's pizza Yearbook meeting meal $112.00 553-40-16’239\3-0
/ \
3/8/2018|Wisconsin Football Coaches memberships & Spring clinic $540.00 507-4,01—162310-&(
3/15/2018|DELTA 25 tickes @ $266.74 DECA Nationals Air line tickets GA $6,668.50 \ 526-40-161305-0 \ /
3/15/2018|DELTA Handling fee 25 tickets for Nationals $ 250.00 \5729-40-161305-0 A
N S\
~
NOTE Credit from prior month for GVB, District's credit /%79 10A 7(YQOO ST

Invoice Total

Lo Slsop Al (o * 12008

Cardholder Signﬁ'ture/ Date

\

AL AL1.79 A

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Kathryn Kohel

Statement Date:

4/4/2018

Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /
3/2/2018|Lakeshore Learning Soft Seats ) 135.71 10 E 101 411110400 ¥
3/30/2018|Amazon Laminate $ 520.00 10 £ 101411110000 /) 5839y
3/31/2018|Amazon Comb Bindings S 68.94 10 E 101 411 110 000
N\
- \
invoice Total S 724.65 N

o hnca %Mb/

Cardholder Signature/Date

N

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 4/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer .

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ,@V
3/5/2018{STORYBOARD THAT ELA On-line resource / Stell S 31.47 10.301.439.122000 7
3/5/2018|STORYBOARD THAT ELA On-line resource / Scott S 31.47 10.301.439.122000
3/6/2018|Amazon.com Apple TV for 7th Science Labs S 149.00 10.301.435.126000 -
3/7/2018|Amazon.com 7th reading Novels S 652.20 10.301.439.122110 ¢/

3/12/2018|Amazon.com Coffee Maker for the office S 145.90 10.301.446.241000 L]
3/13/2018|Amazon.com Coffee Pods for Office Maker S 25.90 10.301.411.241000 1~
3/15/2018|Amazon.com Various items for Math curriculumn S 281.08 10.301.446.124000 L~
3/15/2018|Amazon.com ELA Novels S 105.75 10:301.411.122000 Vv~
3/16/2018|Paypal Unknown $ 00 10,30\ ML ad o ot
3/15/2018|Amazon.com Pentominoes for math curriculumn ) 251.88 10.301.446.124000 /]
3/19/2018|Amazon.com Items to support Math Curriculumn ) 170.10 10.301.446.124000 , ~
3/15/2018|Amazon.com ELA Noveis S 157.20 10.301.411.122000 -~
3/25/2018| Amazon.com Amazon Prime S 99.83 10.301.411.241000 |~
3/23/2018|bookrags.com On-line resource ELA/Science ) 24.99 10.301.439.126000 [ 1
4/2/2018|Amazon.com Science Labs S 70.63 10.301.446.126000 1
4/2/2018|Amazon.com Science Labs S 248.91 10.301.446.126000 (A
4/3/2018|Belleville Wholesale Supplies to Support Tech Ed $ . 288.45 10.301.6591136000 . | —— 4\ v
4/3/2018|Amazon.com Supplies to Support Science S 14.99 10.301.411.126000
4/3/2018|Amazon.com Supplies to Support Science S 54.41 10.301.411.126000 ¢~
4/4/2018|Amazon.com Supplies to Support Science S 33.94 10.301.411.126000 +~

Paypal has been very hard to work with,

on hold for an hour, not returning my

call and without an account you can't

use the website.

wg'b«wvw%;v

Cardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

¥

28I 30z28 (o

Muvw L’L/

Supervisor Signature/Date



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:46 AM 05/18/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/02/18 - 05/22/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800400 05/22/2018 Beeman, Amie Reimbursement - Mileage 17.99 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800400 17.99

171800401 05/22/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Travel Expense 126.44 10 801 342 221100 000
Totals for 171800401 126.44

171800402 05/22/2018 Braun, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 270.61 10 801 342 161341 000
Totals for 171800402 270.61

171800403 05/22/2018 Bucher, Julie Reimbursement - Supplies 37.22 27 801 411 158000 341
Totals for 171800403 37.22

171800404 05/22/2018 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Mileage 59.92 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800404 59.92

171800405 05/22/2018 Cannestra, James Reimbursement - Mileage 102.46 10 401 342 129600 000
Totals for 171800405 102.46

171800406 05/22/2018 Cobb, Holly Reimbursement - Mileage 13.35 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800406 13.35

171800407 05/22/2018 Collins, Lynn Reimbursement - Supplies 15.02 10 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800407 15.02

171800408 05/22/2018 Croatt, Dana Reimbursement - Supplies 63.00 10 104 411 125100 000
Totals for 171800408 63.00

171800409 05/22/2018 Endlich, Bruce Reimbursement - Travel expense 240.15 10 801 342 161341 000
Totals for 171800409 240.15

171800410 05/22/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 86.67 10 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 171800410 86.67

171800411 05/22/2018 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Mileage 21.26 10 811 342 120000 141
Totals for 171800411 21.26

171800412 05/22/2018 Freiburger, Erika Reimbursement - Mileage 11.99 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800412 11.99



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:46 AM 05/18/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/02/18 - 05/22/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800413 05/22/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 24.25 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800413 24.25

171800414 05/22/2018 Gerbitz, Lori Reimbursement - Mileage 18.53 27 E 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 171800414 18.53

171800415 05/22/2018 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 58.58 27 E 801 342 215000 341

171800415 05/22/2018 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 64 .86 27 E 801 342 215000 341

171800415 05/22/2018 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 55.86 27 E 801 342 215000 341

171800415 05/22/2018 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 100.77 27 E 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 171800415 280.07

171800416 05/22/2018 Gradel, John Reimbursement - Travel Expense 68.67 10 E 101 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800416 68.67

171800417 05/22/2018 Hagen, Chad Reimbursement - Supplies 14.00 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800417 14.00

171800418 05/22/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Travel Expense 77.39 10 E 801 342 232100 000

171800418 05/22/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage Reimb 17-18 Holmes 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000
Totals for 171800418 227.39

171800419 05/22/2018 Johnson, Adam Reimbursement - Travel Expense 45 .42 10 E 401 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800419 45.42

171800420 05/22/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 141.48 27 E 801 342 264400 341

171800420 05/22/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Mileage 50.69 27 E 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 171800420 192.17

171800421 05/22/2018 Koppa, Amy Reimbursement - License renewal 100.00 27 E 801 942 159100 019
Totals for 171800421 100.00

171800422 05/22/2018 Krentz, Tessa Reimbursement - Mileage 6.21 10 E 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 171800422 6.21

171800423 05/22/2018 Kreuser, Amy Reimbursement - Mileage 58.18 27 E 801 342 156200 341
Totals for 171800423 58.18

171800424 05/22/2018 Last, Jennifer Reimbursement - Mileage 55.05 27 E 801 342 156600 341



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:46 AM 05/18/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/02/18 - 05/22/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 171800424 55.05

171800425 05/22/2018 Laude, Mari Reimbursement - Travel Expense 21.80 10 801 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800425 21.80

171800426 05/22/2018 Le Duc, Robin Reimbursement - Mileage 25.62 10 814 342 122900 391

171800426 05/22/2018 Le Duc, Robin Reimbursement - Mileage 9.81 10 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 171800426 35.43

171800427 05/22/2018 Lukas, Tracy Reimbursement - Travel Expense 61.96 10 816 342 221300 145
Totals for 171800427 61.96

171800428 05/22/2018 Martin, Steven Reimbursement - Travel Expense - 55.71 10 401 342 161310 000

FBLA Competition

Totals for 171800428 55.71

171800429 05/22/2018 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 28.07 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800429 28.07

171800430 05/22/2018 Nachtwey, Carrie Reimbursement - Mileage 97.02 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800430 97.02

171800431 05/22/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 84.75 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800431 84.75

171800432 05/22/2018 Niedfeldt, Jill Reimbursement - Travel Expense 23.98 10 103 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800432 23.98

171800433 05/22/2018 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 36.24 10 801 342 265300 000
Totals for 171800433 36.24

171800434 05/22/2018 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 21.26 10 814 342 122900 391

171800434 05/22/2018 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 30.25 10 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 171800434 51.51

171800435 05/22/2018 Pecunia, Melissa Reimbursement - Travel expense 70.14 10 816 342 221300 145
Totals for 171800435 70.14

171800436 05/22/2018 Ray, Gina Reimbursement - Fuel for Spec Ed 23.71 27 801 348 256251 011



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:46 AM 05/18/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/02/18 - 05/22/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
Van

Totals for 171800436 23.71

171800437 05/22/2018 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 83.12 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800437 83.12

171800438 05/22/2018 Riemer, Sarah Reimbursement - Mileage 55.05 27 801 342 122100 019
Totals for 171800438 55.05

171800439 05/22/2018 Schraufnagel, Jennifer Reimbursement - Mileage 19.08 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800439 19.08

171800440 05/22/2018 Spanton, Monica Reimbursement - Mileage 41.97 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800440 41.97

171800441 05/22/2018 Stigler, Lisa Reimbursement - Travel Expense 17.99 10 801 342 219420 000
Totals for 171800441 17.99

171800442 05/22/2018 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Mileage 29.98 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800442 29.98

171800443 05/22/2018 Tarantino, Katherine Reimbursement - License renewal 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019
Totals for 171800443 100.00

171800444 05/22/2018 Vogt, Gerald Reimbursement - Mileage 39.24 10 801 342 253000 000
Totals for 171800444 39.24

171800445 05/22/2018 Willard, Amy Reimbursement - Supplies 70.34 10 301 411 124000 000
Totals for 171800445 70.34

171800446 05/22/2018 Williams, Steven Reimbursement - Travel Expense 38.34 10 816 342 221300 145
Totals for 171800446 38.34

171800447 05/22/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 6.54 27 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 171800447 6.54
Totals for checks 3,247.99



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:46 AM 05/18/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/02/18 - 05/22/18) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 2,224.45 2,224.45
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 1,023.54 1,023.54
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 3,247.99 3,247.99

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:27 AM 05/18/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 05/02/18 - 05/22/18) PAGE:
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201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,533.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 386.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 107.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 53,828.03 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,991.36 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 108.59 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,739.14 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,588.68 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,506.14 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 25.40 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 406.77 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 69,725.49 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16,653.97 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 114.30 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,342.97 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 53,828.03 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,991.36 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 108.59 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,739.14 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,588.68 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,506.14 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 25.40 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700402 05/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 406.77 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700402 265,251.95
201700403 05/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700403 05/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,511.76 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700403 05/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700403 05/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,025.33 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700403 05/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,197.80 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700403 7,594.78
201700404 05/15/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700404 150.00
201700405 05/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,527.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700405 05/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700405 05/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700405 05/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 16,560.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
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201700405 05/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,141.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700405 05/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700405 05/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,131.71 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700405 05/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201700405 05/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700405 25,896.44
201700406 05/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 404.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700406 05/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 15.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700406 05/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 60.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201700406 05/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 40,895.82 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700406 05/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 10,649.35 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700406 05/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 94 .41 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700406 05/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 756.13 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700406 52,874.71
201700408 05/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,294.39 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201700408 05/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,611.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201700408 05/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 35.75 80 L 000 000 811695 000
201700408 05/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,811.34 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201700408 05/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,885.89 27 L 000 000 811633 000
201700408 05/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 31.25 80 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201700408 20,670.60
Totals for checks 372,438.48



3frdtl0l.p
05.18.02.00.00-010085

Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 05/02/18 - 05/22/18)

FUND SUMMARY

Germantown School

District

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 290,894.94 0.00 0.00 290,894.94
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 73,833.60 0.00 0.00 73,833.60
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 7,166.25 0.00 0.00 7,166.25
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 543.69 0.00 0.00 543.69
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 372,438.48 0.00 0.00 372,438.48

End of report

7:27 AM

05/18/18
PAGE:
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232673 05/02/2018 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk Consulting Agreement 3,862.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 232673 3,862.00

232674 05/02/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 1,087.99 10 E 801 355 263300 000

232674 05/02/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 1,888.15 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232674 2,976.14

232675 05/02/2018 Destination Imagination Inc DI Finals-Amy Belle 4,735.00 10 E 801 943 161341 000

232675 05/02/2018 Destination Imagination Inc DI Finals-GHS 3,750.00 10 E 801 943 161341 000

232675 05/02/2018 Destination Imagination Inc DI Finals-GHS 4,675.00 10 E 801 943 161341 000

232675 05/02/2018 Destination Imagination Inc DI Finals-GHS 7,320.00 10 E 801 943 161341 000

232675 05/02/2018 Destination Imagination Inc D1 Finals-KMS 8,575.00 10 E 801 943 161341 000

232675 05/02/2018 Destination Imagination Inc DI Finals - RF 7,495.00 10 E 801 943 161341 000

232675 05/02/2018 Destination Imagination Inc DI Finals-CL 4,605.00 10 E 801 943 161341 000

232675 05/02/2018 Destination Imagination Inc DI Finals - KMS 8,165.00 10 E 801 943 161341 000

232675 05/02/2018 Destination Imagination Inc DI Finals - GHS 5,790.00 10 E 801 943 161341 000
Totals for 232675 55,110.00

232676 05/02/2018 Doyle, Brian Softball, Tourney, VAR 171.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232676 171.00

232677 05/02/2018 Flasch, Lee Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232677 42.00

232678 05/02/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Fuel Purchase - Mar 2018 15,208.90 10 E 801 348 256600 000
Totals for 232678 15,208.90

232679 05/02/2018 Hemauer, John Softball, Tourney VAR 171.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232679 171.00

232680 05/02/2018 Houk, Tim Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232680 57.00

232681 05/02/2018 Jaeck, Sharon 201772018 Retiree Gift Cards 1,356.25 10 E 801 411 231100 000
Totals for 232681 1,356.25

232682 05/02/2018 Jahns, Todd Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000

232682 05/02/2018 Jahns, Todd Softball, Tourney, VAR 171.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232682 228.00
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232683 05/02/2018 Kemnitz, Tim Softball, Tourney, VAR 171.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232683 171.00
232684 05/02/2018 Kloth, Dennis Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232684 57.00
232685 05/02/2018 Laufer, William Softball, Tourney VAR 171.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232685 171.00
232686 05/02/2018 Mannion, Jerry Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
232686 05/02/2018 Mannion, Jerry Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232686 84.00
232687 05/02/2018 Martin, Ronald Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
232687 05/02/2018 Martin, Ronald Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232687 99.00
232688 05/02/2018 Peak Learning Systems Teaching for Excellence Training - 975.00 10 801 411 221300 000
March 1-2 2018 Travel Expenses
included
232688 05/02/2018 Peak Learning Systems Teaching for Excellence Training - 5,500.00 10 815 311 221300 329
March 1-2 2018 Travel Expenses
included
232688 05/02/2018 Peak Learning Systems Teaching for Excellence Booklets 3,712.00 10 801 411 221300 000
232688 05/02/2018 Peak Learning Systems Teaching for Excellence Training - 25,500.00 10 801 311 221300 000
Jan 30 - Feb 3 2018 All expenses
included
232688 05/02/2018 Peak Learning Systems Teaching for Excellence Training - 4,500.00 10 815 311 221300 329
Jan 30 - Feb 3 2018 All expenses
included
Totals for 232688 40,187.00
232689 05/02/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
232689 05/02/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
232689 05/02/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael Softball, Tourney, VAR 171.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232689 270.00
232690 05/02/2018 Promersberger, John Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
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Totals for 232690 57.00

232691 05/02/2018 Seidl, Brad Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232691 57.00

232692 05/02/2018 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Truck 657.51 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 232692 657.51

232693 05/02/2018 Siedschlag, David Softball, JVv 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232693 42.00

232694 05/02/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 330.57 50 E 801 348 257300 000

232694 05/02/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 200.75 10 E 801 941 251000 000

232694 05/02/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 47.50 10 E 402 348 129400 000

232694 05/02/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 390.63 10 E 801 348 253500 000

232694 05/02/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 161.69 27 E 801 348 256251 011

232694 05/02/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 92.20 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 232694 1,223.34

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,510.90 10 E 104 336 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Electric 209.99 10 E 104 336 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Electric 17.32 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 255.14 10 E 501 331 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 119.26 10 E 501 336 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Gas 357.83 10 E 501 331 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Electric 31.63 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Gas 7,218.83 10 E 401 331 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Electric 16.25 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Electric 21.51 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232695 05/02/2018 WE Energies Electric 46.91 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 232695 10,805.57

232696 05/15/2018 Americollect Inc Payroll accrual 355.50 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232696 355.50

232697 05/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232697 05/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

Totals for 232697 830.96
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232698 05/15/2018 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - Feb 2018 110.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
232698 05/15/2018 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - March 2018 110.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 232698 220.00
232699 05/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,374.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232699 05/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
232699 05/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 6,542.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232699 05/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 361.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232699 8,562.50
232700 05/15/2018 CEJet LLC Tech Ed - GHS - Manufacturing 28,117.00 10 E 801 552 136400 602
Items
Totals for 232700 28,117.00
232701 05/15/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232701 692.00
232702 05/15/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water Cooler 57.20 10 E 103 444 241000 000
232702 05/15/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water 13.70 50 E 801 323 254490 000
232702 05/15/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Counseling 17.73 10 E 401 411 213000 000
Office
232702 05/15/2018 Culligan of West Bend Rental - CL - Rental of Water 116.40 10 E 102 411 241000 000
Cooler & Bottle Water - Year of
2017-2018
232702 05/15/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Office 25.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
232702 05/15/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supply - MAINT BLDG - Rental of 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Water Bottle Cooler
232702 05/15/2018 Culligan of West Bend Cooler rental, bottled water 101.00 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Totals for 232702 341.88
232703 05/15/2018 Encore Theatrical Lighting LLC Almost Maine lighting equipment 895.50 10 E 401 411 161306 000
Totals for 232703 895.50
232704 05/15/2018 Junior Achievement of Wisconsin Inc 8th Grade Field Trip to JA 2,000.00 21 E 301 411 129000 000
Totals for 232704 2,000.00
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,956.82 10 L 000 000 811635 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 558.39 27 L 000 000 811635 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 22.66 50 L 000 000 811635 000
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232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 748.46 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 193.20 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 109.44 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 29.16 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 4,820.54 10 L 000 000 811635 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,283.48 27 L 000 000 811635 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.02 80 L 000 000 811635 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 80.80 50 L 000 000 811635 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 3,235.76 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 751.63 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.15 80 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 57.60 50 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Retiree Life 423.71 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj 42.23 10 L 000 000 811635 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj -64.91 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Dependent Life Adj -40.50 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232705 05/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Dis Adj -3.02 10 L 000 000 811635 000
Totals for 232705 14,236.62
232706 05/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,673.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232706 05/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232706 2,703.00
232707 05/15/2018 Unemployment Insurance Benefit Charges - 4/01/18 - 664.54 10 E 801 731 270000 000
4/30/18
Totals for 232707 664 .54
232708 05/15/2018 US Postal Service Postage for GHS 500.00 10 E 401 353 263300 000
Totals for 232708 500.00
232709 05/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232709 05/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
232709 05/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232709 05/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232709 1,650.00
232710 05/15/2018 WELS Commision on Lutheran Schools Registration - T Gustafson, R 150.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365

Gustafson, K Eggers - NWEA-MAP -
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6-11-18
Totals for 232710 150.00
232711 05/15/2018 W1 SCTF Payroll accrual 1,156.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232711 1,156.99
232712 05/15/2018 Windstream Telephone Service 974.29 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232712 974.29
232713 05/15/2018 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 644 .00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 232713 644._00
232714 05/22/2018 Ahlgren, Angela DI - Team Co-Manager- CL 125.00 10 E 102 311 161341 000
Totals for 232714 125.00
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 45.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 39.00 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 75.66 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 13.00 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 39.16 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 149.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 42 .44 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 52.00 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 21.06 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 14.56 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.66 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 16.80 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 6.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232715 05/22/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 6.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Totals for 232715 541.34
232716 05/22/2018 Amplify Education Inc Physical Science Licenses 700.00 10 E 801 435 120000 000
Totals for 232716 700.00
232717 05/22/2018 Ankerson, Amy DI - Team Tri-Manager - MAC 83.33 10 E 103 311 161341 000
Totals for 232717 83.33
232718 05/22/2018 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - Jan 2018 100.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

Totals for 232718 100.00
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232719 05/22/2018 Argo Translation Inc Translation services - IEP 136.50 27 E 801 311 223300 341
Totals for 232719 136.50
232720 05/22/2018 ASC1 Repair 278.94 50 E 401 324 254490 000
Totals for 232720 278.94
232721 05/22/2018 Ayer Electric Repair 111.04 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 232721 111.04
232722 05/22/2018 B&H Photo-Video VGA cables, USB A/B cables, 237.11 10 E 801 411 222300 000
Lavalier Microphones, Batteries
232722 05/22/2018 B&H Photo-Video VGA cables, USB A/B cables, 933.80 10 E 801 411 222300 000
Lavalier Microphones, Batteries
232722 05/22/2018 B&H Photo-Video VGA cables, USB A/B cables, 72.84 10 E 801 411 222300 000
Lavalier Microphones, Batteries
232722 05/22/2018 B&H Photo-Video VGA cables, USB A/B cables, 31.16 10 E 801 411 222300 000
Lavalier Microphones, Batteries
Totals for 232722 1,274.91
232723 05/22/2018 Backhaus, William Softball, Dbl Header, FROSH 84.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232723 84.00
232724 05/22/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 459.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)
Totals for 232724 459 .00
232725 05/22/2018 Belnick Inc Replacement Folding Chairs 1,463.43 10 E 301 551 129000 000
Totals for 232725 1,463.43
232726 05/22/2018 Blick Art Materials Supplies for Art 1,044.52 10 E 401 411 121000 000
232726 05/22/2018 Blick Art Materials Supplies for Art 14.70 10 E 401 411 121000 000
232726 05/22/2018 Blick Art Materials Supplies for Art -14.70 10 E 401 411 121000 000
232726 05/22/2018 Blick Art Materials Supplies for Art 1.29 10 E 401 411 121000 000
232726 05/22/2018 Blick Art Materials Supplies for Art 17.87 10 E 401 411 121000 000
232726 05/22/2018 Blick Art Materials Supplies for Art 42.74 10 E 401 411 121000 000
232726 05/22/2018 Blick Art Materials Supplies for Art 195.20 10 E 401 411 121000 000
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Totals for 232726 1,301.62
232727 05/22/2018 Boucher Ford, Gordie Oil change - GHS van 45_.40 10 405 324 256740 000
Totals for 232727 45.40
232728 05/22/2018 Braidigan, Nancy DI - Reimbursement - Travel 270.60 10 801 342 161341 000
Expense & Supplies
232728 05/22/2018 Braidigan, Nancy DI - Reimbursement - Travel 250.00 10 301 411 161341 000
Expense & Supplies
Totals for 232728 520.60
232729 05/22/2018 Brookfield Central High School Boys Var BBall Showcase - 1-20-18 85.00 10 405 943 162205 000
Totals for 232729 85.00
232730 05/22/2018 Buss, Brenda DI -Tri-Manager & Supplies 83.33 10 103 311 161341 000
232730 05/22/2018 Buss, Brenda DI -Tri-Manager & Supplies 130.99 10 103 411 161341 000
Totals for 232730 214.32
232731 05/22/2018 Bykowski, David Reimbursement - Travel Expense 150.42 10 801 342 161341 000
Totals for 232731 150.42
232732 05/22/2018 Carron Net Co general athletic supplies - tennis 412.41 10 405 943 162118 000
nets
232732 05/22/2018 Carron Net Co general athletic supplies - tennis 412 .42 10 405 943 162218 000
nets
Totals for 232732 824.83
232733 05/22/2018 Catalano, Jennifer Reimbursement - Teacher training 200.00 10 801 312 221300 000
232733 05/22/2018 Catalano, Jennifer Reimbursement - Travel expense 393.60 10 801 342 221300 000
Totals for 232733 593.60
232734 05/22/2018 CDW Government Inc Adobe Licensing 632.44 10 801 481 266100 000
232734 05/22/2018 CDW Government Inc Replacement UPS battery 301.07 10 801 461 266100 000
232734 05/22/2018 CDW Government Inc VMware Support 2,771.79 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 232734 3,705.30
232735 05/22/2018 Central Office Systems Corp On site staff - 4/2/18 - 4/30/18 3,360.00 10 E 801 311 258400 000
232735 05/22/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 05/15/18 307.80 10 101 571 258400 000

- 06/29/18
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232735 05/22/2018 Central Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 05/15/18 572.24 10 E 801 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232735 05/22/2018 Central Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 05/15/18 1,176.57 10 301 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232735 05/22/2018 Central Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 05/15/18 307.80 10 102 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232735 05/22/2018 Central Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 05/15/18 307.80 10 103 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232735 05/22/2018 Central Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 05/15/18 369.16 10 104 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232735 05/22/2018 Central Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 05/15/18 1,611.27 10 401 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232735 05/22/2018 Central Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 05/15/18 61.36 50 801 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
Totals for 232735 8,074.00
232736 05/22/2018 Century Long distance phone service 16.88 10 801 355 263300 000
232736 05/22/2018 Century Long distance phone service 31.30 10 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232736 48.18
232737 05/22/2018 CESA #1 Registration - PBIS 99.00 10 801 386 219420 000
232737 05/22/2018 CESA #1 PBIS Coaches Networking - D Polzar 33.00 10 801 386 219420 000
232737 05/22/2018 CESA #1 PBIS Coaches Networking - L 33.00 10 801 386 219420 000
Stigler
232737 05/22/2018 CESA #1 PBIS Networking - S Wong 55.00 10 801 386 219420 000
232737 05/22/2018 CESA #1 PBIS Coaches Networking - A 33.00 10 801 386 219420 000
Pitrof, S Kaebisch
Totals for 232737 253.00
232738 05/22/2018 CESA #6 Jennifer Serravalio Reading 1,800.00 10 816 386 221300 145
Strategies Conference
Registrations
232738 05/22/2018 CESA #6 Reading Conference 175.00 10 301 386 221300 000
Totals for 232738 1,975.00
232739 05/22/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas - Acct#BG-182211 2,799.34 10 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 232739 2,799.34
232740 05/22/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 289.43 10 401 324 254490 000
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232740 05/22/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 695.55 10 E 301 324 254490 000
232740 05/22/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Maintenance Agreement 711.19 10 E 801 324 263300 000
232740 05/22/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Maintenance Agreement 711.19 10 E 801 324 263300 000
Totals for 232740 2,407.36
232741 05/22/2018 Costco Annual Membership - 3 Accounts 180.00 10 E 801 941 251000 000
Totals for 232741 180.00
232742 05/22/2018 CPI Membership fee - T Berge 150.00 27 E 801 942 158000 341
232742 05/22/2018 CPI Annual Membership Fee - E 150.00 10 E 801 942 213000 000
Freiburger
Totals for 232742 300.00
232743 05/22/2018 Delsman, Charles Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232743 57.00
232744 05/22/2018 DigiCorp Fortigate Renewal 150.00 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 232744 150.00
232745 05/22/2018 Dombroe, Ann DI - Team manager & Reimbursement 290.96 10 E 801 342 161341 000
- Supplies & Travel Expense
232745 05/22/2018 Dombroe, Ann DI - Team manager & Reimbursement 250.00 10 E 103 311 161341 000
- Supplies & Travel Expense
232745 05/22/2018 Dombroe, Ann DI - Team manager & Reimbursement 132.54 10 E 103 411 161341 000
- Supplies & Travel Expense
Totals for 232745 673.50
232746 05/22/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services & Mileage - April 2018 13,865.00 27 E 801 311 218100 011
232746 05/22/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services & Mileage - April 2018 62.95 27 E 801 343 218100 341
Totals for 232746 13,927.95
232747 05/22/2018 Dorschner, Don Soccer, Girls JV & VAR 98.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232747 98.00
232748 05/22/2018 Dreger, David Reimbursement - Travel Expense 237.34 10 E 801 342 161341 000
Totals for 232748 237.34
232749 05/22/2018 Dresdow, Chau Soccer, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232749 55.00
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232750 05/22/2018 Earth Pottery & Supply Trip Fee for broken kiln 115.00 10 E 102 324 254410 000
Totals for 232750 115.00
232751 05/22/2018 Ecolab Sink - Hoses 219.50 50 E 801 446 257220 000
232751 05/22/2018 Ecolab Supplies 544 .05 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 232751 763.55
232752 05/22/2018 Elmhurst College Registration - J Catalano 2,701.75 10 801 312 221300 000
Totals for 232752 2,701.75
232753 05/22/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 1,862.76 10 301 324 254300 000
Annual Filter Changes - Filters
Supplied and Installation Included
Totals for 232753 1,862.76
232754 05/22/2018 Flasch, Lee Softball, Dbl Hdr, FROSH 84.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
232754 05/22/2018 Flasch, Lee Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232754 126.00
232755 05/22/2018 Fleming, Jack Soccer, Girls, JV & VAR 98.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232755 98.00
232756 05/22/2018 Florian Park Student AP Testing 2,430.00 10 E 401 571 129600 000
Totals for 232756 2,430.00
232757 05/22/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc On-Line Order 332.42 10 401 432 222200 000
232757 05/22/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc On-Line Order 312.56 10 401 432 222200 000
Totals for 232757 644 .98
232758 05/22/2018 Gattoni, Alice Reimbursement - DI - CL- Supplies 125.00 10 102 311 161341 000
and Team Co Manager
232758 05/22/2018 Gattoni, Alice Reimbursement - DI - CL- Supplies 138.03 10 102 411 161341 000
and Team Co Manager
Totals for 232758 263.03
232759 05/22/2018 Germantown High School - FBLA Reimburse Fund 60 for expenses 199.98 10 401 342 161310 000

paid State FBLA Competition -
Advisor lodging and registration
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232759 05/22/2018 Germantown High School - FBLA Reimburse Fund 60 for expenses 195.00 10 E 401 941 161310 000
paid State FBLA Competition -
Advisor lodging and registration
fees
Totals for 232759 394.98
232760 05/22/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Coach bus - FBLA State competition 1,750.00 10 E 401 341 256740 000
Totals for 232760 1,750.00
232761 05/22/2018 Gopher Performance Supplies Phy Ed 283.80 10 E 401 446 143000 000
Totals for 232761 283.80
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 299.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 194 .90 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 207.90 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 152.69 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Credit -37.49 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 194.72 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 146.68 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,280.22 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 70.76 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 76.20 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,060.58 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 705.09 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 59.70 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Credit -34.99 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 43.20 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 900.86 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 37.56 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 75.36 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232762 05/22/2018 Gordon Food Service Credit -71.98 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 232762 5,361.46
232763 05/22/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - GHS - Batteries, Buffer 553.43 10 E 401 411 253300 000
Pads, Mop Bucket
232763 05/22/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies 5.43 50 E 102 324 254490 000
Totals for 232763 558.86

12



05/18/18

3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:25 AM
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 05/02/18 - 05/22/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
232764 05/22/2018 Gross, Timothy Refund - Senior Phy Ed course fee, 30.00 10 R 401 292 143000 000
class dropped
Totals for 232764 30.00
232765 05/22/2018 Hagopian, Michelle DI - Site Co-ordinator - CL & 1,392.60 10 E 102 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
232765 05/22/2018 Hagopian, Michelle DI - Site Co-ordinator - CL & 150.00 10 E 102 411 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
Totals for 232765 1,542.60
232766 05/22/2018 Hawthorn Suites of Naples Reservation - 6-10-18 - 6-14-18 J 356.00 10 801 342 221300 000
Catalano
Totals for 232766 356.00
232767 05/22/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - GHS - Technical Education 375.00 49 401 551 255000 602
Areas - Desks, Chairs, Teacher
Desk - Quotes Sent to Several
Companies, Only Received from
Three Bidders
Totals for 232767 375.00
232768 05/22/2018 Jessen, Ed Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232768 57.00
232769 05/22/2018 Jex, Erin Dl KMS - Co-Manager & 271.79 10 E 801 342 161341 000
Reimbursement - Travel Expense
232769 05/22/2018 Jex, Erin Dl KMS - Co-Manager & 125.00 10 E 301 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Travel Expense
Totals for 232769 396.79
232770 05/22/2018 Jostens Inc Diplomas 7.90 10 E 401 411 241020 000
232770 05/22/2018 Jostens Inc Diplomas 10.88 10 E 401 411 241020 000
Totals for 232770 18.78
232771 05/22/2018 Kaeden Books Textbooks-Reading-Meyeroff, Bev 189.00 10 102 471 122100 000
Totals for 232771 189.00
232772 05/22/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Lodging for Skyward Conference 238.00 10 801 342 221100 000
Totals for 232772 238.00
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232773 05/22/2018 Kannenberg, Kathleen Reimbursement - Travel Expense 277.24 10 E 801 342 161341 000
Totals for 232773 277.24
232774 05/22/2018 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate Wellness 135.00 10 801 941 214900 000
232774 05/22/2018 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate Wellness 135.00 10 801 941 214900 000
232774 05/22/2018 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate Wellness 155.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 232774 425.00
232775 05/22/2018 King, Sam Softball, VAR 57.00 10 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232775 57.00
232776 05/22/2018 Kirkpatrick, Timothy DI - KMS - Co-Manager & 275.06 10 301 342 161341 000
Reimbursement - Travel Expense
232776 05/22/2018 Kirkpatrick, Timothy DI - KMS - Co-Manager & 125.00 10 301 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Travel Expense
232776 05/22/2018 Kirkpatrick, Timothy DI - KMS - Co-Manager & 150.00 10 301 411 161341 000
Reimbursement - Travel Expense
Totals for 232776 550.06
232777 05/22/2018 Kremer Publications Certificates, covers, & pawls - 2,070.00 10 301 411 241000 000
8th grade promotion
Totals for 232777 2,070.00
232778 05/22/2018 KT Therapy PT Service and Mileage - April 4,252.50 27 801 311 218200 011
2018
232778 05/22/2018 KT Therapy PT Service and Mileage - April 39.78 27 801 343 218200 341
2018
Totals for 232778 4,292.28
232779 05/22/2018 Kunz, Brenda DI - KMS - Co-Manager & 271.79 10 801 342 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies & Travel
Expense
232779 05/22/2018 Kunz, Brenda DI - KMS - Co-Manager & 125.00 10 301 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies & Travel
Expense
232779 05/22/2018 Kunz, Brenda DI - KMS - Co-Manager & 248.60 10 301 411 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies & Travel

Expense
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Totals for 232779 645.39
232780 05/22/2018 LAB Midwest LLC Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab, 54,193.89 10 E 801 552 136500 602
PLTW, Welding
232780 05/22/2018 LAB Midwest LLC Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab, 19,800.44 10 E 801 552 136100 602
PLTW, Welding
232780 05/22/2018 LAB Midwest LLC Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab, 36,840.67 10 E 801 552 136800 602
PLTW, Welding
Totals for 232780 110,835.00
232781 05/22/2018 Laminator.com Supplies - Classrooms - Eisenbach, 2,585.95 10 102 411 110000 000
Andy
Totals for 232781 2,585.95
232782 05/22/2018 Lauenstein & Associates Appraisal Report - Amy Belle 1,950.00 10 801 311 251000 603
Adjacent Land
Totals for 232782 1,950.00
232783 05/22/2018 Learning A-Z ELL 489.90 10 E 814 411 122900 391
Totals for 232783 489.90
232784 05/22/2018 Li, Emily 2016-17 Student Council 250.00 72 E 801 991 420000 000
Scholarship
Totals for 232784 250.00
232785 05/22/2018 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 154.00 10 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 232785 154.00
232786 05/22/2018 Lutynski, Wayne Refund - Consumer Auto and 15.00 10 401 292 136000 000
Automotive Tech course fees -
Classes dropped
Totals for 232786 15.00
232787 05/22/2018 Mahnke, Susan Dl - GHS - Co-Manager & 291.34 10 E 801 342 161341 000
Reimbursement - Travel Expense
232787 05/22/2018 Mahnke, Susan Dl - GHS - Co-Manager & 125.00 10 E 401 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Travel Expense
Totals for 232787 416.34
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232788 05/22/2018 Martin Luther College Registration - R Gustafson 155.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365
Reaching and teaching the Gifted &
Talented
232788 05/22/2018 Martin Luther College Registration - T Gustafson 155.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365
Reaching & Teaching the Gifted &
Talented
Totals for 232788 310.00
232789 05/22/2018 Math Learning Center Registration for A Goetz 250.00 10 E 816 312 221300 145
Totals for 232789 250.00
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies - DIST - Storage Totes 3,196.00 49 E 801 444 253300 602
for Construction Move Needs
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies - DIST - Storage Totes 392.00 49 E 801 444 253300 602
for Construction Move Needs
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies - DIST - Storage Totes 6,279.00 49 E 801 444 253300 602
for Moving Classrooms Due to
Referendum Projects
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies 9.96 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies 48.75 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 246 .57 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 11.76 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 255.03 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 23.81 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 51.82 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 108.65 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232790 05/22/2018 Menards Art Classroom Supplies 150.34 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 232790 10,773.69
232791 05/22/2018 Model Me Kids Supplies - Guidance - Freiburger, 36.90 10 E 102 411 213000 000
Erika
Totals for 232791 36.90
232792 05/22/2018 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Mileage 72.70 10 E 801 342 253300 000
232792 05/22/2018 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Registration & 80.85 10 E 801 941 251000 000
Plates for White Truck
Totals for 232792 153.55
232793 05/22/2018 National Food Group Food 1,733.52 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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Totals for 232793 1,733.52
232794 05/22/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 72.33 10 E 801 411 254300 000
232794 05/22/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 62.69 10 E 401 411 253300 000
232794 05/22/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 10.76 10 E 301 411 254300 000
232794 05/22/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 58.67 10 E 401 411 254490 000
232794 05/22/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Repair kit 27.92 50 E 104 324 254490 000
232794 05/22/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Repairs for Tech Ed 501.78 10 E 401 324 254410 000
232794 05/22/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies for Tech Education 24.28 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232794 05/22/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies for Tech Education 7.50 10 E 401 411 136200 000
Totals for 232794 765.93
232796 05/22/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232796 05/22/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232796 05/22/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232796 05/22/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232796 05/22/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232796 05/22/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232796 05/22/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 40.00 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232796 05/22/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 502 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
Totals for 232796 392.60
232797 05/22/2018 OTC Therapy LLC OT Services - April 2018 4,359.25 27 E 801 311 218100 011
Totals for 232797 4,359.25
232798 05/22/2018 Ozaukee County Kitchen Inspection - GHS 440.00 50 E 801 323 253300 000
232798 05/22/2018 Ozaukee County Kitchen Inspection - KMS 440.00 50 E 801 323 253300 000
232798 05/22/2018 Ozaukee County Kitchen Inspection - AB 150.00 50 E 801 323 253300 000
232798 05/22/2018 Ozaukee County Kitchen Inspection - CL 150.00 50 E 801 323 253300 000
232798 05/22/2018 Ozaukee County Kitchen Inspection - MAC 150.00 50 E 801 323 253300 000
232798 05/22/2018 Ozaukee County Kitchen Inspection - RF 150.00 50 E 801 323 253300 000
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Totals for 232798 1,480.00
232799 05/22/2018 Parker, Tracy DI - CL - Co Manager & 125.00 10 E 102 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
232799 05/22/2018 Parker, Tracy DI - CL - Co Manager & 12.99 10 E 102 411 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
Totals for 232799 137.99
232800 05/22/2018 Peak Learning Systems Teaching for Excellence Example 470.46 10 E 801 411 221300 000
Booklets
232800 05/22/2018 Peak Learning Systems Peak Teaching for Excellence 30,000.00 10 E 801 311 221300 000
training & coaching, 4/23-27, 2018
Totals for 232800 30,470.46
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 854.72 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 663.38 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 167.40 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,082.52 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 363.71 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -56.44 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,661.87 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 241.72 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -11.52 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 2,392.72 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 176.24 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 46.16 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 249.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 6,627.01 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,221.26 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 187.65 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -12.67 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -67.54 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River food 5,360.04 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River food 497.79 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River food 209.25 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River food 1,031.88 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River food 4,305.91 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River food 1,364.98 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -367.06 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -7.41 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 2,992.64 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 305.60 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 99.84 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232801 05/22/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,376.90 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 232801 32,958.05
232802 05/22/2018 Pioneer Bowl Inc Senior Bowling field trip - 157.50 10 E 401 943 143000 000
4-19-18
Totals for 232802 157.50
232804 05/22/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 298.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
232804 05/22/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 229.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
232804 05/22/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
232804 05/22/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 224.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
232804 05/22/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
232804 05/22/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 159.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
232804 05/22/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
232804 05/22/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 149.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
Totals for 232804 1,953.00
232805 05/22/2018 Port-A-John Seasonal restroom service - 4/27 - 85.00 10 E 405 571 162116 000
5/26 2018
232805 05/22/2018 Port-A-John Seasonal Restroom Service - Apr 30 118.96 10 E 405 571 162116 000

- June 10, 2018
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Totals for 232805 203.96
232806 05/22/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 4,269.27 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232806 05/22/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 601.15 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232806 05/22/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 340.18 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232806 05/22/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Credit -282.87 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 232806 4,927.73
232807 05/22/2018 Promevo LLC Library-computers 460.00 10 E 301 436 222200 000
Totals for 232807 460.00
232808 05/22/2018 Reeling Cart & Case Library Cart Rental - MAC - Cart 400.00 49 E 103 551 255000 602

Rental for Organizing and Moving
Library as Needed for Construction

Project
Totals for 232808 400.00
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 1.80 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 5.97 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 9.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 4.38 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 6.29 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 4.41 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 46.56 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 32.66 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 8.78 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 45.24 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 34.98 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 361.22 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 11.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 10.98 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 65.96 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 8.38 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 131.29 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 24 .33 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 24.49 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 8.69 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 26.72 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 13.28 10 E 401 451 136300 000
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232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 33.49 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 5.29 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 23.38 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 10.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 28.42 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 21.74 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 21.97 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 39.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 27.05 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 16.94 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 1.49 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 314.85 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 20.28 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 27.57 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept -160.77 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 8.29 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 16.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 10.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 14.39 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 28.46 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 18.49 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 53.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept -85.04 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 137.30 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept -69.46 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232813 05/22/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 12.50 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Totals for 232813 1,467.97
232814 05/22/2018 Roto-Rooter Sewer Drain Service Service to bathrooms - KMS 245.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Totals for 232814 245.00
232815 05/22/2018 Rust Lock Inc Repair 280.75 10 E 401 324 254300 000
232815 05/22/2018 Rust Lock Inc Repair 163.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Totals for 232815 443.75
232818 05/22/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 206.03 10 E 101 324 254490 000

Equipment - DIST -

Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
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232818

232818

232818

232818

232818

232818

232818

232818

232818
232818
232818

232819

05/22/2018

05/22/2018

05/22/2018

05/22/2018

05/22/2018

05/22/2018

05/22/2018

05/22/2018

05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018

05/22/2018

San-A-Care

San-A-Care

San-A-Care

San-A-Care

San-A-Care

San-A-Care

San-A-Care

San-A-Care

San-A-Care
San-A-Care
San-A-Care

Schiereck,

Inc

Inc

Inc

Inc

Inc

Inc

Inc

Inc

Inc
Inc
Inc

Kari

Maintenance Service Agreement for
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment

Maintenance Service Agreement for
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment

Maintenance Service Agreement for
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment

Maintenance Service Agreement for
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment

Maintenance Service Agreement for
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment

Maintenance Service Agreement for
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment

Maintenance Service Agreement for
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment

Maintenance Service Agreement for
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment

Service call

Supplies

Supplies

Totals for 232818

DI - MAC - Tri-Manager

Totals for 232819

206.03

165.75

206.03

105.00

206.03

105.00

105.00

165.75

99.25
66.34
146.45
1,782.66

83.33
83.33

10 E 102

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

50
50
50

10

103

104

104

301

401

401

401

801
801
801

103

324

324

324

324

324

324

324

324

323
446
411

311

254490

254490

254490

254490

254490

254490

254490

254490

254490
257220
257220

161341

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
000
000

000
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232820 05/22/2018 Schlieder, Tim Softball, FROSH 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232820 42.00
232821 05/22/2018 School Specialty Inc Folders for G-talk Conference 326.76 10 801 411 213000 000
232821 05/22/2018 School Specialty Inc Office Supplies - Office of the 325.37 10 101 411 241000 000
Principal
232821 05/22/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Kindergarten 270.41 10 101 411 110400 000
- Wehr
232821 05/22/2018 School Specialty Inc Furnishings- Classroom- Braun, 430.34 10 104 444 110000 000
Stephanie
232821 05/22/2018 School Specialty Inc Rugs 1,524.95 10 E 103 444 110000 000
Totals for 232821 2,877.83
232822 05/22/2018 Schrantz, Jonathan Soccer, Girls, Var 55.00 10 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232822 55.00
232823 05/22/2018 Schroeder, Karen Refund - AP Ecomonics and Spanish 20.00 10 401 292 127000 000
5 course fees
232823 05/22/2018 Schroeder, Karen Refund - AP Ecomonics and Spanish 25.00 10 401 262 123000 000
5 course fees
Totals for 232823 45.00
232824 05/22/2018 SHI International Corp Art iPad cases 462.00 10 801 411 221100 000
232824 05/22/2018 SHI International Corp Document Cameras 4,890.00 21 103 411 110000 000
232824 05/22/2018 SHI International Corp Document Cameras 1,956.00 21 103 411 110000 000
Totals for 232824 7,308.00
232825 05/22/2018 Simplex/Grinnell LP Inspection 120.00 50 E 401 324 254490 000
232825 05/22/2018 Simplex/Grinnell LP Inspection 40.00 50 E 301 324 254490 000
Totals for 232825 160.00
232826 05/22/2018 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness 25.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 232826 25.00
232827 05/22/2018 Sommer, Scott Soccer, Girls, JV & VAR 98.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232827 98.00
232828 05/22/2018 Springsted Inc 2018 Continuing Disclosure Service 2,300.00 10 801 311 251000 000
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232829 05/22/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

232830

232831
232831
232831
232831
232831
232831

232832

232833
232833
232833

232834

232835
232835

05/22/2018

05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018

05/22/2018

05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018

05/22/2018

05/22/2018
05/22/2018

Stone, Michael

Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis
Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis
Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis
Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis
Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis
Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis

Technology Resource Advisors

Time Warner Cable
Time Warner Cable
Time Warner Cable

United Healthcare Insurance Co

UPS Store, The
UPS Store, The

R R R R R0 Ro

Lacy
Lacy
Lacy
Lacy
Lacy
Lacy

INVOICE
DESCRIPTION
Preparation/filing fee, Per Issue
fees
Totals for 232828 2,

Security Services - DIST -
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
Totals for 232829

Softball, JV
Totals for 232830

Real Estate 1,
Real Estate 3,

Real Estate

LTC Litigation 6,
General 14,
JK matter

Totals for 232831 26,
Computer Work Station 2,

Totals for 232832 2,
Monthly cable charges 1,
Monthly cable charges 6,

Monthly cable charges

Totals for 232833 9,

Cobra administrative charges,
1/1/18 - 3/31/18
Totals for 232834

Shipping

Shipping
Totals for 232835

300.00

37.08

37.08

42.00
42.00

622.50
311.70
577.50
318.60
550.00
319.00
699.30

055.00
055.00

694.88
574.68
918.32
187.88

484 .00

484 .00

9.93

11.16
21.09

10 E 502 323 253700 000

10

10
49
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10

m m m m m m

405

801
801
801
801
801
801

401

801
801
801

801

101
801

311

311
311
311
311
311
311

551

358
358
358

311

353
353

162117

231500
255000
231500
231500
231500
231500

129000

266100
266100
266100

264100

263300
263300

000

000
602
603
603
000
000

000

000
000
000

000

000
000
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232836 05/22/2018 US Auto Force Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 249.64 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 232836 249.64
232837 05/22/2018 US Games PE Supplies 98.94 10 301 411 143000 000
Totals for 232837 98.94
232838 05/22/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Chemical Station 475.67 10 101 411 253300 000
Chemicals - Floor Cleaner,
Disinfectant, Toilet, Window
Cleaner
232838 05/22/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Chemical Station 475.67 10 102 411 253300 000
Chemicals - Floor Cleaner,
Disinfectant, Toilet, Window
Cleaner
232838 05/22/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Chemical Station 475.67 10 103 411 253300 000
Chemicals - Floor Cleaner,
Disinfectant, Toilet, Window
Cleaner
232838 05/22/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Chemical Station 475.67 10 104 411 253300 000
Chemicals - Floor Cleaner,
Disinfectant, Toilet, Window
Cleaner
232838 05/22/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Chemical Station 1,189.19 10 301 411 253300 000
Chemicals - Floor Cleaner,
Disinfectant, Toilet, Window
Cleaner
232838 05/22/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Chemical Station 1,664.87 10 401 411 253300 000
Chemicals - Floor Cleaner,
Disinfectant, Toilet, Window
Cleaner
232838 05/22/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Less discount -47.57 10 401 411 253300 000
Totals for 232838 4,709.17
232839 05/22/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 467 .41 10 801 353 263300 000
232839 05/22/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 115.78 10 402 355 129400 000
Totals for 232839 583.19
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232840 05/22/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 224.76 10 E 102 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232840 05/22/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.42 10 E 103 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232840 05/22/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.42 10 E 101 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232840 05/22/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 488.67 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232840 05/22/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 529.10 10 E 301 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232840 05/22/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 824.55 10 E 401 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232840 05/22/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 105.71 10 E 501 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
Totals for 232840 2,497.63
232841 05/22/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 94.95 10 E 301 411 241000 000
232841 05/22/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 74.95 10 E 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 232841 169.90
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Gas 877.67 10 E 301 331 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,306.79 10 E 401 331 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,511.60 10 E 103 336 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Gas 2,070.17 10 E 102 331 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,070.05 10 E 103 331 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,876.48 10 E 102 336 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Electric 9,121.32 10 E 301 336 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,222.65 10 E 401 336 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Electric 781.13 10 E 501 336 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Electric 63.88 10 E 401 336 253300 000
232842 05/22/2018 WE Energies Electric 16,150.29 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 232842 38,052.03
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232843 05/22/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school 256.80 50 E 801 415 257210 000
breakfast program
232843 05/22/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school 376.40 50 801 415 257210 000
breakfast program
232843 05/22/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school 521.30 50 801 415 257210 000
breakfast program
232843 05/22/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school 338.50 50 801 415 257210 000
breakfast program
232843 05/22/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school 95.97 50 801 415 257210 000
breakfast program
232843 05/22/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school 55.60 50 801 415 257210 000
breakfast program
232843 05/22/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - Ala carte school 174.69 50 801 415 257210 000
breakfast program
Totals for 232843 1,819.26
232844 05/22/2018 Webster Transitional School 2018 Braveland Conference Track & 100.00 10 305 943 162300 000
Field Championship
Totals for 232844 100.00
232845 05/22/2018 Weld Specialty General Supplies - Autos 9.55 10 401 411 136200 000
Totals for 232845 9.55
232846 05/22/2018 WEMTA Manager WEMTA conference, J Schreiber, C 390.00 10 401 312 221300 000
Hanson
Totals for 232846 390.00
232847 05/22/2018 White House of Music Inc Supplies 20.67 10 104 411 125100 000
232847 05/22/2018 White House of Music Inc Supplies 20.67 10 104 411 125100 000
Totals for 232847 41.34
232848 05/22/2018 Wis Dept of Justice Registration - Summit on Public 50.00 10 801 312 232100 000
and School Safety - J Holmes
Totals for 232848 50.00
232849 05/22/2018 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness 105.00 10 801 941 214900 000
232849 05/22/2018 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate wellness 120.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 232849 225.00
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232850 05/22/2018 Wolf, Mike Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232850 57.00

232851 05/22/2018 YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee Corporate Wellness 40.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

232851 05/22/2018 YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee Corporate Wellness 40.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

232851 05/22/2018 YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee Corporate Wellness 40.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 232851 120.00

232852 05/22/2018 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness 587.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

232852 05/22/2018 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness 595.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 232852 1,182.00

Totals for checks 585,101.91
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 24,777.98 90.00 455,302.88 480,170.86
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 8,846.00 8,846.00
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 5,217.36 0.00 23,027.67 28,245.03
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 15,906.70 15,906.70
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 177.06 0.00 51,491.09 51,668.15
72 TRUST: EXPENDABLE FUND 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 15.17 0.00 0.00 15.17
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 30,187.57 90.00 554,824.34 585,101.91

End of report
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